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Saturday, October 26
11:30AM - 2:00PM
H2110 Section on Oral Health Program

This program is open to all National Conference attendees and will include a case-based presentation by
an expert in oral medicine; awards presentation; and an interactive poster session on important
children’s oral health topics. Lunch is provided as first come, first served. No ticket is needed.

11:30AM

11:35AM

12:45PM

12:55PM

2:00PM

Welcome

Moderator: Qadira Huff, MD, MPH, FAAP

Presentation and Q&A: Oral Medicine Case-Based Presentation for Pediatricians
Juan Yepes, DDS, MD, MPH, MS, DrPH

Awards Presentation

Abstract Chair: Susan Fisher-Owens, MD, MPH, FAAP

Poster Session

Qadira Huff, MD, MPH, FAAP

Adjourn



