

Saturday, October 26 11:30AM – 2:00PM

H2110 Section on Oral Health Program

This program is open to all National Conference attendees and will include a case-based presentation by an expert in oral medicine; awards presentation; and an interactive poster session on important children's oral health topics. Lunch is provided as first come, first served. No ticket is needed.

11:30AM	Welcome
	Moderator: Qadira Huff, MD, MPH, FAAP
11:35AM	Presentation and Q&A: Oral Medicine Case-Based Presentation for Pediatricians
	Juan Yepes, DDS, MD, MPH, MS, DrPH
12:45PM	Awards Presentation
	Abstract Chair: Susan Fisher-Owens, MD, MPH, FAAP
12:55PM	Poster Session
	Qadira Huff, MD, MPH, FAAP
2:00PM	Adjourn